

2220011150

J4858C

HP X121 1G SFP LC SX MultiMode fiber - IEC60945 Compliant



Description

A small form factor pluggable (SFP) gigabit SX transceiver that provides a full-duplex gigabit solution up to 550 meters on multimode fiber.

IEC60945 Compliant, DNV Type approved for EXIGO and ACM systems

Specifications

CABLING

Туре	62.5/125 µm or 50/125 µm (core/cladding) diameter, graded-index, low metal content, multimode fiber optic, complying with ITU-T G.651 and ISO/IEC 793-2 Type A1b or A1a, respectively	
Maximum distance	220 m (62.5 μm core diameter, 160 MHz*km bandwidth)	
	275 m (62.5 µm core diameter, 200 MHz*km bandwidth)	
	500 m (50 μm core diameter, 400 MHz*km bandwidth)	
	550 m (50 μm core diameter, 500 MHz*km bandwidth)	
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT		

Dimensions (W x D x H)	13.7 x 56.9 x 12.3 mm
Weight	0.02 kg

page 2/2